
ΦΘΙΩΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΑ, 9o Kris Karras 2020, ΛΑΜΙΑ, 6/6-23/6/2020 ΑΝΔ

16 8 4 2 & w

α/α από seed Pts Α.Μ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Σύλλογος

1 1 53,0 1048 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΧΕΣ 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ

2 31 1182 ΜΥΛΩΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 62 62 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ

3 9 15,0 1030 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ 75 61

4 29 1046 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 61 61 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

5 15 6,0 1126 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Β 61 46 104

6 13 7,0 1090 ΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 61 64 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

7 21 5,0 1197 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν 60 60

8 7 24,0 1016 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 61 64 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

9 4 32,0 1055 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ 64 60

10 14 6,0 1200 ΜΑΓΚΛΑΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΜΠΡΑΛΟΣ 60 61 1 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

11 19 5,0 1176 ΔΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑ 1 ΔΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α 64 60

12 24 3,0 1160 ΡΟΥΚΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 63 64 1 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

13 17 5,0 1192 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΜΑΡΗΣ Γ 46 62 102

14 22 4,0 1134 ΜΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Κ ΒΟΥΡΛΑ 62 61 2 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ

15 27 1,0 1073 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΡΑΧΕΣ 2 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ 60 62

16 6 27,0 1038 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 62 63 2 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ

17 8 15,0 1128 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ 62 63

18 26 2,0 1204 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 60 63 2 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι

19 16 6,0 1064 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι 76(7) 62

20 20 5,0 1189 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 63 36 108 2 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ

21 25 3,0 1190 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ 63 62

22 28 1146 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΡΧΟΜΕΝΟΣ 62 63 1 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ

23 10 13,0 1011 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ Π 62 64

24 3 40,0 1170 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΟΛΟΣ 63 63 1 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ

25 5 29,0 1174 ΜΠΑΡΛΑΣ ΜΑΚΗΣ ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑ 1 ΜΠΑΡΛΑΣ Μ 36 64 76(5)

26 12 7,0 1051 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 60 64 2 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ Γ

27 32 1161 ΠΕΛΩΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΛΙΑΡΤΟΣ 2 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ Γ 64 64

28 11 12,0 1031 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 62 63 1 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ Γ

29 23 4,0 1085 ΣΥΛΕΟΥΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΣΥΛΕΟΥΝΗΣ Λ 26 75 1412

30 18 5,0 1206 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 62 64 2 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

31 30 1061 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ 63 60

32 2 50,0 1005 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΡΑΧΩΒΑ 61 64

 

seeded players

1. ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ 5. ΜΠΑΡΛΑΣ Μ

2. ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ 6. ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ επιδιαιτητής

3. ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ Π 7. ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

4. ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ 8. ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
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Θα ανακοινωθεί
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8 4 2

α/α από seed Pts Α.Μ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Σύλλογος

1 1 1182 ΜΥΛΩΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δ

2 6 1046 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 61 60 2 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α

3 12 1090 ΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α 67 63 108

4 4 1197 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 62 62 2 ΜΑΓΚΛΑΡΑΣ Π

5 5 1200 ΜΑΓΚΛΑΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΜΠΡΑΛΟΣ 1 ΜΑΓΚΛΑΡΑΣ Π 26 75 119

6 7 1160 ΡΟΥΚΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ wo 1 ΜΑΓΚΛΑΡΑΣ Π

7 15 1192 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ Γ 60 64

8 8 1073 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΡΑΧΕΣ wo 2 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ Γ

9 2 1204 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ Ι 75 62

10 3 1189 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 63 62 2 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ Γ

11 10 1190 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ Γ 63 60

12 13 1011 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 61 62 1 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ Γ

13 14 1051 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 1 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Α 64 63

14 11 1161 ΠΕΛΩΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΛΙΑΡΤΟΣ wo 1 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Α

15 9 1206 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 1 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ Β 61 62

16 16 1061 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ wo

   

seeded players
1. 

2. επιδιαιτητής
3. Θα ανακοινωθεί
4. 
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ΑΝΔ Δ

8 4 2 & w
α/α seed Α.Μ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Σύλλογος

1048 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΧΕΣ ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ
1073 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΡΑΧΕΣ 1 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ
1162 ΤΡΙΓΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ wo ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ
1160 ΡΟΥΚΟΥΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ
1009 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ Χ 76(5) 64
1035 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑ 1 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ Σ
1031 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 61 16 108 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1080 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΟΜΥΛΟΣ 2 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ
1011 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ Γ 75 62
1087 ΣΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 1 ΣΥΡΟΣ Δ
1064 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 76(5) 61 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1134 ΜΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Κ ΒΟΥΡΛΑ 2 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ
1005 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΡΑΧΩΒΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ 61 64
1146 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΡΧΟΜΕΝΟΣ 1 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ winners

1016 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 46 64 119 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1126 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΥΠΕΡΗΦΑΝΟΣ Γ
1055 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ 46 64 103
1061 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ Α
1204 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ wo ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ
1198 ΜΠΕΛΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ Α
1189 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ Ι 62 75
1197 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α
1182 ΜΥΛΩΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 62 60 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ Π
1183 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΩΜΗ 2 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
1170 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΟΛΟΣ ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ Π 62 61
1128 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
1038 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 64 61 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΜΗΣ Π
1136 ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
1192 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π wo
1190 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗΣ Γ
1057 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 75 61
1039 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ

seeded players επιδιαιτητής

Θα ανακοινωθεί

3. ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ - ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ Α

4. ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν - ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Β
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1. ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ - ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ Χ
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2. ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π - ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗΣ Γ
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